Bezus Valerii Oleksandrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Aug. 6, 1975
Place of birth Dnipro, Dnipropetrovsk region

State Agency on Energy Efficiency and Energy Saving of
Ukraine, Head

Last position


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/298
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/298
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/298
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/298

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Bezus Yeva Valeriivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55917
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55917
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55917
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55917

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2019

2018

IOHinponeTpoBCbKa obnacHa
paga, 3aCTYNHUK roJsioBu 3
BWKOHaBY0ro anaparty -
Ha4YaNbHUK ynpaBiHHA
XXNTNOBO-KOMYHa/IbHOIMO
rocrnogapcTBa Ta KOMYyHasbHOI
BJIACHOCTI

Hep>xaBHe areHcTBO 3
eHeproeeKTUBHOCTI Ta
eHepro3lbepexeHHs, FonoBa
(candidate)

AHinponeTpoBcbka obnacHa
paga, 3aCTYMHUK rosioBu 3
BWKOHABY0ro anaparty -
Ha4Ya/bHUK ynpaBiHHA
XXNTNOBO-KOMYHa/IbHOIMO
rocnofapcTea Ta KOMYHasIbHOI
BJIACHOCTI

BrnkoHaB4uim anapat
HOHinponeTpoBCbKOI 0b61acHoOT
paaun, 3aCTyNHWK rosioBu
obnacHoi pagn no
BWKOHaBYOMY anaparTy -
Ha4YaNlbHUK ynpaBliHHSA
XKUTIOBO-KOMYHaIbHOIO
rocnogapcTBa Ta KOMYHaJIbHOI
BJ1IACHOCTI

4 120,56

4 066,20

4 120,56

12 548,80


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86a1f7a2-2082-4da8-b782-234451b2c753
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27d5fb0d-63cf-4623-a105-4ed9e39e8731
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a2f25c1-bc8d-40f8-985a-1d9587399a11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fedeb348-0725-4b85-ae44-b87f0d2ef155

2017

2016

[

BukoHaB4un anapat
IOHinponeTpoBCbKOI 0b6aacHol
pagun, 3aCTyrnHUK rosioBun
obnacHoi pagn no
BWKOHaB4YOMY anaparTy -
Ha4Ya/bHUK ynpaBiHHA
KNTNOBO-KOMYHa/IbHOIO
rocrnogapcTBa Ta KOMYyHasbHOI
BJIACHOCTI

BrvkoHaB4uMin anapaTt
IHinponeTpoBCcbKOi 06acHoOi
paaun, 3acTynHUK roJsioBuU
obnacHoi pagu no
BWKOHaB4YOMY anaparTy -
HaYaNbHUK ynpaBaiHHSA
>XNTNOBO-KOMYHaJIbHOrO
rocnogapcTBa Ta KOMYHaJIbHOI
BJIACHOCTI

8 747,76

3167,97


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a70aac00-fd96-4b0f-b9b4-b4eb738d0233
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17b5b190-a9b2-4ff1-8cfc-9dbccf907545

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

14
995,00

50
076,00

16
000,00

16
000,00

16
000,00

22
000,00

423,00

000,00

1
632,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86a1f7a2-2082-4da8-b782-234451b2c753
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86a1f7a2-2082-4da8-b782-234451b2c753
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86a1f7a2-2082-4da8-b782-234451b2c753
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27d5fb0d-63cf-4623-a105-4ed9e39e8731
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27d5fb0d-63cf-4623-a105-4ed9e39e8731
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27d5fb0d-63cf-4623-a105-4ed9e39e8731
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a2f25c1-bc8d-40f8-985a-1d9587399a11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a2f25c1-bc8d-40f8-985a-1d9587399a11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a2f25c1-bc8d-40f8-985a-1d9587399a11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fedeb348-0725-4b85-ae44-b87f0d2ef155
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fedeb348-0725-4b85-ae44-b87f0d2ef155
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fedeb348-0725-4b85-ae44-b87f0d2ef155
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a70aac00-fd96-4b0f-b9b4-b4eb738d0233

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

26 3
000,00 000,00

28 3
700,00 800,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a70aac00-fd96-4b0f-b9b4-b4eb738d0233
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a70aac00-fd96-4b0f-b9b4-b4eb738d0233
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17b5b190-a9b2-4ff1-8cfc-9dbccf907545
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17b5b190-a9b2-4ff1-8cfc-9dbccf907545
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17b5b190-a9b2-4ff1-8cfc-9dbccf907545
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86a1f7a2-2082-4da8-b782-234451b2c753
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27d5fb0d-63cf-4623-a105-4ed9e39e8731
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a2f25c1-bc8d-40f8-985a-1d9587399a11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fedeb348-0725-4b85-ae44-b87f0d2ef155
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a70aac00-fd96-4b0f-b9b4-b4eb738d0233
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17b5b190-a9b2-4ff1-8cfc-9dbccf907545

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2018 909,04

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86a1f7a2-2082-4da8-b782-234451b2c753
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27d5fb0d-63cf-4623-a105-4ed9e39e8731
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a2f25c1-bc8d-40f8-985a-1d9587399a11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fedeb348-0725-4b85-ae44-b87f0d2ef155
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a70aac00-fd96-4b0f-b9b4-b4eb738d0233
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17b5b190-a9b2-4ff1-8cfc-9dbccf907545

REAL ESTATE:

2019 1249.0sg. m (1) — 55.8 sq.
(1)

2019 1249.0sg. m (1) — 55.8 sq.
(1)

2019 1249.0sg. m (1) — 55.8 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 55.8 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 55.8 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 55.8 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86a1f7a2-2082-4da8-b782-234451b2c753
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27d5fb0d-63cf-4623-a105-4ed9e39e8731
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a2f25c1-bc8d-40f8-985a-1d9587399a11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fedeb348-0725-4b85-ae44-b87f0d2ef155
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a70aac00-fd96-4b0f-b9b4-b4eb738d0233
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17b5b190-a9b2-4ff1-8cfc-9dbccf907545

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 -
2019 -
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -

il
CAREER:

Aug. 18, 2021 — State Agency on Energy
Efficiency and Energy Saving of
Ukraine, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86a1f7a2-2082-4da8-b782-234451b2c753
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27d5fb0d-63cf-4623-a105-4ed9e39e8731
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a2f25c1-bc8d-40f8-985a-1d9587399a11
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fedeb348-0725-4b85-ae44-b87f0d2ef155
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a70aac00-fd96-4b0f-b9b4-b4eb738d0233
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17b5b190-a9b2-4ff1-8cfc-9dbccf907545
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/298
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/298
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/298
https://antac.org.ua

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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